
Stafford and Stone Canoe Club Stone 3/4 Double

Results

19/03/2023

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 54 Robert Holdway M Stafford & Stone CC PK1M-40 72.96 0 73.00 72.70 0 72.70 72.70

2 65 Gabriel Rawlings-Crofts J18 Stafford & Stone CC 1K1M-65 80.90 2 82.90 78.90 0 78.90 78.90

3 53 George Harratt U23 Stafford & Stone CC 1K1M-64 80.50 0 80.50 80.50

4 40 Mick Berwick M Stafford & Stone CC NRK1M 85.80 0 85.80 85.26 2 87.30 85.80

5 45 Alex Cleator J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 2K1M-24 87.80 2 89.80 87.80 0 87.80 87.80

6 50 Dan Clarke J14 Stafford & Stone CC 2K1M-34 85.70 4 89.70 85.70 4 89.70 89.70

7 57 Alfie Dixon J14 Stafford & Stone CC 2K1M-58 93.30 2 95.30 93.40 0 93.40 93.40

8 48 Lorelei Kennan J14 North Wales Slalom 1K1W-31 96.30 2 98.30 94.60 2 96.60 96.60

9 47 Dave Royle V Stafford & Stone CC VC1M-2 94.60 4 98.60 96.60 0 96.60 96.60

10 44 Adam Clarke M Stafford & Stone CC 2K1M-21 99.20 4 103.20 99.60 0 99.60 99.60

11 49 Kunihito Watanabe M Stafford & Stone CC 2K1M-63 109.70 0 109.70 105.50 2 107.50 107.50

12 15 Thomas Kent J14 Stafford & Stone CC 2C1M-15 107.70 4 111.70 107.40 2 109.40 109.40

13 52 Thomas Hargreaves J12 Wyedean CC 2K1M-84 102.40 8 110.40 110.40

14 43 Holly Scott J14 Stafford & Stone CC NRK1W 106.80 4 110.80 109.10 2 111.10 110.80

15 46 Paul Wallace V Stafford & Stone CC VK1M-40 124.20 8 132.20 117.70 8 125.70 125.70

VET K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2

Total
Best Points

1 21 Darren Ship V Stafford & Stone CC 99.80 2 101.80 98.40 2 100.40 100.40 242

2 23 Duncan Berriman V Kingston KC 110.00 2 112.00 101.40 4 105.40 105.40 234

3 38 Dave Radmore V Independent 118.6 0 118.00 126.00 4 130.00 118.6 203

VET K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 9 Donna Hawkins V Matlock CC 121.60 6 127.60 125.50 0 125.50 125.50 236

2 13 Karen Seeley V Manchester CC 124.00 4 128.00 124.40 6 130.40 128.00 233

DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 1 Oliver Weston J14 Stafford & Stone CC 109.40 2 111.40 106.90 2 108.90 108.90 250

2 7 William Goodhead J16 Green Star CC 112.80 2 114.80 118.90 2 120.90 114.80 219

3 15 Toby Cleator J14 Holme Pierrepont CC MD3 116.40 2 118.40 118.40 188

4 17 Charlie Darby-Dowman J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 122.60 4 126.60 126.20 4 130.20 126.60 156

5 10 Aiden Perkin J12 Stafford & Stone CC MD4 122.20 6 128.20 122.70 6 128.70 128.20 125

6 16 Thomas Hargreaves J12 Wyedean CC 126.60 6 132.60 127.10 2 129.10 129.10 94

7 14 Harry Godwin J12 Stafford & Stone CC MD5 129.60 6 135.60 136.30 2 138.30 135.60 63

8 18 Stefan Halama M Stourbridge Arm CC MD1 144.40 0 144.40 143.20 6 149.20 144.40 31

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 9 Mali Davies J12 Llandysul Paddlers WD2 109.60 6 115.60 116.50 2 118.50 115.60 250

2 6 Tamsin Hargreaves J12 Wyedean CC WD1 132.40 10 142.40 121.00 4 125.00 125.00 233

3 35 Connie Albrighton J12 Mold CC 130.20 2 132.20 125.20 0 125.20 125.20 217

4 32 Jasmine Naidu J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 123.20 6 129.20 123.30 2 125.30 125.30 200

5 10 Ingela Hoeglund S Stafford & Stone CC 124.46 2 126.50 119.81 6 125.80 125.80 183

6 7 Ruby Sattin J14 Wyedean CC WD3 132.00 0 132.00 123.50 4 127.50 127.50 167

7 5 Erica Thompson J12 Manvers WBC 122.60 6 128.60 129.80 8 137.80 128.60 150

8 15 Isobel Skinner J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 127.10 8 135.10 125.80 56 181.80 135.10 133

9 65 Isabelle Dixon J12 Stafford & Stone CC 133.30 2 135.30 146.00 8 154.00 135.30 117

10 40 Eadie Whiting J10 Matlock CC 139.90 50 189.90 135.60 0 135.60 135.60 100

11 63 Lucy Ellington J10 Manchester CC 141.10 2 143.10 136.00 6 142.00 142.00 83

12 37 Maya Darby-Dowman J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 138.60 12 150.60 137.70 8 145.70 145.70 67

13 18 Leri Jones-Kenny J10 Llandysul Paddlers 149.10 0 149.10 159.70 4 163.70 149.10 50

14 17 Olivia Berriman J12 Kingston KC 137.40 16 153.40 144.60 8 152.60 152.60 33

15 69 Liesl Rose Davies J12 North Wales Slalom 153.90 56 209.90 141.20 12 153.20 153.20 17

DIV 3 K1M
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Results

19/03/2023

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 18 Toby Cleator J14 Holme Pierrepont CC MD3 99.90 2 101.90 95.71 0 95.70 95.70 250

2 5 William Beale J18 Independent 102.80 6 108.80 93.39 4 97.40 97.40 240

3 17 Sebastian White J16 Stafford & Stone CC 95.41 6 101.40 97.60 4 101.60 101.40 230

4 12 Josh Harley Benton J14 Stafford & Stone CC 104.10 2 106.10 104.40 2 106.40 106.10 220

5 34 Steve Dixon S Stafford & Stone CC 110.80 2 112.80 106.70 0 106.70 106.70 210

6 127 Tom Kearsley J12 North Wales Slalom 112.00 4 116.00 110.70 0 110.70 110.70 200

7 37 Theo Beale J16 Green Star CC 112.90 18 130.90 100.90 10 110.90 110.90 190

8 22 Alexander Kennan J10 North Wales Slalom 116.50 2 118.50 111.10 0 111.10 111.10 180

9 2 Oscar Thompson J16 Manvers WBC 107.30 4 111.30 112.30 6 118.30 111.30 170

10 25 Aiden Perkin J12 Stafford & Stone CC MD4 111.63 2 113.60 111.50 2 113.50 113.50 160

11 16 Will Sutcliffe S North Wales Slalom 121.90 6 127.90 114.30 2 116.30 116.30 150

12 48 Tom Day J16 Matlock CC 113.20 4 117.20 113.10 10 123.10 117.20 140

13 23 Oliver Raspin J16 Nottingham KC 119.54 4 123.50 118.10 0 118.10 118.10 130

14 33 Harry Godwin J12 Stafford & Stone CC MD5 118.30 0 118.30 118.80 2 120.80 118.30 120

15 103 Oliver F Cooper J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 116.20 8 124.20 116.20 4 120.20 120.20 110

16 113 Toby English J16 Stafford & Stone CC 119.90 2 121.90 126.70 0 126.70 121.90 100

17 56 Stefan Halama M Stourbridge Arm CC MD1 120.80 4 124.80 120.20 4 124.20 124.20 90

18 75 Rowan Sutcliffe J12 North Wales Slalom 126.00 8 134.00 125.00 4 129.00 129.00 80

19 64 Andrew G Davies J14 Manchester CC 122.10 8 130.10 158.10 108 266.10 130.10 70

20 999 Jacob Riches J12 Stafford & Stone CC 123.60 16 139.60 129.60 6 135.60 135.60 60

21 102 Isaac White J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 137.20 2 139.20 161.30 2 163.30 139.20 50

22 63 Mostyn Jones J10 Llandysul Paddlers 140.50 2 142.50 136.60 6 142.60 142.50 40

23 58 Oliver De-Loyde J10 Wyedean CC 145.00 8 153.00 156.60 6 162.60 153.00 30

24 77 Christopher Blythe J16 Break Out Canoe Unit 153.30 14 167.30 141.40 14 155.40 155.40 20

25 134 Ethan White J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 146.50 12 158.50 159.00 14 173.00 158.50 10

DIV 3 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 1 Kimberley Davies J12 Stafford & Stone CC 120.60 0 120.60 119.40 4 123.40 120.60 250

2 4 Chloe Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC 122.60 2 124.60 121.20 2 123.20 123.20 214

3 3 Emma Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC 132.90 0 132.90 126.50 4 130.50 130.50 179

4 24 Mali Davies J12 Llandysul Paddlers WD2 136.20 2 138.20 135.80 2 137.80 137.80 143

5 10 Isabelle Mackinnon J16 Manvers WBC 138.03 4 142.00 142.40 4 146.40 142.00 107

6 13 Clare Wallace M Stafford & Stone CC 159.80 2 161.80 152.40 4 156.40 156.40 71

7 16 Tamsin Hargreaves J12 Wyedean CC WD1 162.80 8 170.80 160.60 6 166.60 166.60 36

PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 4
Robert Harratt

Steve Harratt
S Stafford & Stone CC 108.20 2 110.20 108.30 2 110.30 110.20 250

2 6
Rebecca Harratt

Robert Harratt
S Stafford & Stone CC 116.98 0 117.00 117.00 240

3 7
Rebecca Harratt

Steve Harratt
S Stafford & Stone CC 123.80 6 129.80 119.70 2 121.70 121.70 230

4 1009
Charlie Darby-Dowman

Alex Cleator
J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 126.00 12 138.00 126.70 2 128.70 128.70 210

5 1002
Emma Wallace

Chloe Wallace
J12 Stafford & Stone CC 148.70 12 160.70 155.30 8 163.30 160.70 70

6 1050
Holly Scott

Thomas Kent
J14 Stafford & Stone CC 171.50 10 181.50 178.30 8 186.30 181.50 40

7 1005
Tamsin Hargreaves

Mali Davies
J12 Wyedean CC 181.70 14 195.70 183.71 10 193.70 193.70 10

8 1049
Isabell Mackinnon

Erica Thompson
J16 Manvers WBC 191.60 74 265.60 265.60 10

9 1008
Ruby Sattin

Oliver De-Loyde
J14 Wyedean CC 224.30 118 342.30 256.30 22 278.30 278.30 10

10 1003
Christopher Blythe

Daniel blythe
J16 Break Out Canoe Unit 196.10 358 554.10 554.10 10

DIV 4 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points
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Stafford and Stone Canoe Club Stone 3/4 Double

Results

19/03/2023

1 5 Nathan hicks J12 Stafford & Stone CC 133.87 4 137.90 123.90 2 125.90 125.90 P

2 6 Jack Smith J12 Stafford & Stone CC 145.30 6 151.30 140.00 6 146.00 146.00 --

3 9 Daniel Pick J14 Matlock CC 145.40 18 163.40 143.80 12 155.80 155.80

4 8 Nigel Pick M Matlock CC 158.30 14 172.30 147.70 14 161.70 161.70

DIV 4 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 40 Ruby Sattin J14 Wyedean CC 191.00 10 201.00 200.90 12 212.90 201.00 --

DIV 3_JUN_M_DOUBLE

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls --- --- 

K1 

Best 

Score

---  ---   

C1 

Best 

Score

Total Points

18 Toby Cleator J14 Holme Pierrepont CC MD3 95.70 118.40 214.10

25 Aiden Perkin J12 Stafford & Stone CC MD4 113.50 128.20 241.70

33 Harry Godwin J12 Stafford & Stone CC MD5 118.30 135.60 253.90

DIV 3_JUN_W_DOUBLE

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls --- --- 

K1 

Best 

Score

---  ---   

C1 

Best 

Score

Total Points

9 Mali Davies J12 Llandysul Paddlers WD2 115.60 137.80 253.40

6 Tamsin Hargreaves J12 Wyedean CC WD1 125.00 166.60 291.60
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